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PRINCIPAL ARTICLES OF FOREIGN PRODUCE EXPORTED FROM 
CANADA, &c—Concluded. 

Articles. 

AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS—Con. 

Grain and products of—Con. 
Rye Bush. 
Wheat 
Wheat flour Brls. 
Other articles $ 

Seeds, clover Bush. 
Tobacco, leaf Lbs. 
Vegetables $ 
Other articles $ 

Total 

MANUFACTURES. 

Books, maps, &c 
Carriages, wagons, &c 
Bicycles and parts of 
Cement 
Clothing and wearing apparel.. 
Cordage, ropes and twines 
Cottons 
Cotton waste 
Drugs, chemicals and medicines. 
Dyestuffs 
Electrotypes 
Glass and glassware.. 
Household effects 
Machinery 
Machines, sewing 
Scrap iron 
Steel and manufactures of 
Hardware 
Pig iron 
Leather and manufactures of 
Liquors 
Metals.other than iron and steel. 
Molasses 
Musical instruments 
Photographs. 
Ships sold to other countries..., 
Tin, manufactures of 
Tobacco and manufactures of . . 
Wood and manufactures of..... 
Woollens 
Other articles 

Lbs. 
$ 
$ 
$ 
8 

No. 
Cwt. 

$ 
$ 

Tons, 
$ 

Galls. 
Cwt. 
Galls. 

$ 
* 
$ 
$ 

Lbs. 

Lbs. 

Total 
Miscellaneous-

Coffee 
Tea. . . . . 
Other articles 
Coin and bullion... 

Total, foreign exports $ 

1901. 

Quantity. Value, 

481.947 
9,196,494 

3,201 

876 
282,428 

145,718 

106 

637 

57,9i6 

' 71,623 

237,228 

62,110 
1,425,616 

283,2:9 
6,750,991 

15,520 
2,016 
5,061 

223,575 
6,142 

29,007 

13,786,566 

37,760 
25,598 
7,605 
1,639 

22,115 
17,939 
77,232 
2,184 

317,921 
4,979 
5,944 
5,494 

46,195 
199,549 

2,493 
1,809 

125.55S 
14,595 
13,675 
30,129 

109,968 
39,558 
16,125 
9,905 

217 
700 

44,670 
58,386 
42,983 
19,507 

436,710 

1,739,142 

9,935 
258,137 
39,405 

1,978,489 

19,056,246 

1902. 

Quantity. 

404,733 
10,328,827 

45 
2,443 

210,490 

20,018 

112 
83,221 

50 

71,323 
2,699 

70,467 

179,808 

151,664 
1,532,716 

Value. 

243,783 
7,722,009 

285 
586 

14,130 
104,738 

9,141 
7,542 

10,389, L55 

49,161 
34,230 
12,757 
13,165 
12,742 
6,499 

267,144 
572 

443,947 
16,847 
10,537 
13,099 
54,659 
180,562 
3,278 
87,322 
128.725 
17,740 

850 
17,800 

173,555 
15,351 
15,916 
13,035 

627 
100,750 
71,723 
32,079 
47,245 
21,559 

508,862 

2,372,438 

22,497 
280,351 
18,803 

1,669,422 

15,620,523 


