PRINCIPAL ARTICLES OF FOREIGN PRODUCE EXPORTED FROM CANADA, &c.—Concluded.

Articles.	1901.		1902.	
	Quantity.	Value.	Quantity.	Value.
AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS—Con.		\$		\$
Grain and products of—Con.				
Rye Bush.	481,947	283,279	404,733	243,783
Wheat.	9,196,494	6,750,991	10,328,827	7,722,009
Wheat flour Brls.	3,201	15,520	45	288
Other articles \$	one.	2,016	9 449	586 14 12
Seeds, clover Bush. Tobacco, leaf Lbs.	876	5,061	2,443 210,490	14,130
Tobacco, leaf Los.	282,428	$223,575 \\ 6,142$	210,490	104,738 9,141
Vegetables \$ Other articles \$		29,007		7,542
Total \$		13,786,566		10,389,155
100a1				
MANUFACTURES.	l			
Books, maps, &c \$		37,760		49,461
Carriages, wagons, &c \$		25,598		34,230
Bicycles and parts of		7,605		12,757
		1,639		13,16
Clothing and wearing apparel \$		22,115		12,742
Cordage, ropes and twines \$		17,939 77,232		6,499 $267,144$
	145 719	2,184	20,018	572
Cotton waste Lbs. Drugs, chemicals and medicines. \$	145,718	317,921	20,010	443,947
Dyestuffs \$		4,979		16,847
Dyestuffs \$ Electrotypes \$		5,944		10,537
Glass and glassware \$		5,494		13,099
Glass and glassware		46,195		54,659
Machinery \$		199,549		180,562
Machines, sewing No.	106	2,493	112	3,278
Scrap iron Cwt.		1,809	83,221	87,322
Steel and manufactures of \$		125,553		128,728
Hardware\$		14,595	50	17,740 850
Pig ironTons. Leather and manufactures of \$	637	13,675 30,129	50	17,800
LiquorsGalls.	57,910	109,968	71,323	173,558
Metals, other than iron and steel. Cwt.	01,010	39,558	2,699	15,35
Molasses	71,623	16,125	70,467	15,916
Musical instruments \$		9,905		13,03
Photographs	,	217		627
Ships sold to other countries \$		700		100,750
Tin, manufactures of		44,670		71,723
Tobacco and manufactures of Lbs.	237,228	58,386	179,808	32,079
Wood and manufactures of \$		42,983	}{	47,248
Woollens \$ Other articles \$		19,507 436,710		21,559 508,862
Total	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1,739,142	11111	2,372,438
Coffee Lbs.	62,110	9,935	151,664	22,497
Tea	1,425,616	258,137	1,532,716	280,35
Other articles \$		39,405		18,803
Coin and bullion \$		1,978,489		1,669,422
Total, foreign exports \$			(15,620,523